Pruter's Taekwondo End of the Year Calendar

4th

1 1th

4th

13th

22" to 23
29th

30th

6th
7th
zoth

21$t

31$t

4th

15t

17t

22" to 26t

August
Color Belt Testing at 6:30 PM

Black Belt Prep at 6:30 PM
September

Labor Day Closed

Future Kids Testing at
4:30PM and 6:00 PM

Downton LS October Festival
Black Belt Prep at 6:30 PM
Fall Rumble time TBA
October

Color Belt Testing at 6:30 PM
Pruter's Fall Festival time TBA
Black Belt Prep at 6:30 PM

Halloween Party at 6:00 PM
to 8:00 PM

Halloween Closed
November

Black Belt Testing at
11:00 AM

Future Kids Testing at
4:30PM and 6:00 PM

Movie Night & Pizza 6:00 PM
to 8:00 PM

Thanksgiving Closed

8th

9th

15th

23 to 4t

December

Colored Belt Testing at
6:00 PM

Black Belt Presentation at
11:30 AM

Holiday Party at 6:00 PM to
8:00 PM

Holiday Break Closed

Pruter’s

ekwondo

®)




