## Pruter's Taekwondo End of the Year Calendar

	August
4 <sup>th</sup>	Color Belt Testing at 6:30 PM
11 <sup>th</sup>	Black Belt Prep at 6:30 PM
	September
4 <sup>th</sup>	Labor Day Closed
13 <sup>th</sup>	Future Kids Testing at 4:30PM and 6:00 PM
22 <sup>nd</sup> to 23 <sup>rd</sup>	Downton LS October Festival
29 <sup>th</sup>	Black Belt Prep at 6:30 PM
30 <sup>th</sup>	Fall Rumble time TBA
	October
6 <sup>th</sup>	Color Belt Testing at 6:30 PM
7 <sup>th</sup>	Pruter's Fall Festival time TBA
20 <sup>th</sup>	Black Belt Prep at 6:30 PM
21 <sup>st</sup>	Halloween Party at 6:00 PM to 8:00 PM
31 <sup>st</sup>	Halloween Closed
	November
4 <sup>th</sup>	Black Belt Testing at 11:00 AM
15 <sup>th</sup>	Future Kids Testing at 4:30PM and 6:00 PM
17 <sup>th</sup>	Movie Night & Pizza 6:00 PM to 8:00 PM
22 <sup>nd</sup> to 26 <sup>th</sup>	Thanksgiving Closed

	December
8 <sup>th</sup>	Colored Belt Testing at 6:00 PM
9 <sup>th</sup>	Black Belt Presentation at 11:30 AM
15 <sup>th</sup>	Holiday Party at 6:00 PM to 8:00 PM
23 <sup>rd</sup> to 4 <sup>th</sup>	Holiday Break Closed

